
 

City of Santa Clara 
 
 
 

Table I 
Monthly Residential 
Refuse Service 
Rates in Santa Clara 

County 
 
 
 

19-009 Council Date: 05/21/2019 
 

 
 
 

 
CITY 

1-CAN 
(or 20-gal 

cart) 

 

1-CAN 
(or 32-gal cart) 

 

2-CANS 
(or 65-gal cart) 

 

3-CANS 
(or 95-gal cart) 

 
UNLIMITED 

CAMPBELL (18/19) $21.44 $28.05 $56.10 $84.15 No 

CUPERTINO (18/19) N/A $26.32 $52.64 $78.97 No 

LOS ALTOS (18/19) $31.98 $34.45 $68.89 $103.35 No 

LOS GATOS (18/19) $21.86 $28.70 $57.40 $86.10 No 

MILPITAS (18/19) $32.22 $35.02 $41.19 $47.32 No 

MOUNTAIN VIEW (18/19) $23.25 $33.90 $67.80 $101.70 No 

PALO ALTO (18/19) $27.81 $50.07 $100.15 $150.22 No 

SAN JOSE (18/19) N/A $34.19 $68.38 $102.57 No 

SARATOGA (18/19) $23.10 $30.23 $60.45 $90.68 No 

SUNNYVALE (18/19) N/A $41.65 $46.88 $53.96 No 
 

AVERAGE RATE 
 

$25.95 
 

$34.26 
 

$62.79 
 

$89.90 
 

N/A 

SANTA CLARA (18/19)* $26.60 $33.74 $47.45 $61.16 No 
 

SANTA CLARA 
(Estimated 19/20)* 

 
 

$29.04 

 
 

$36.59 

 
 

$51.10 

 
 

$65.61 

 
 

No 
 

* Includes the monthly Clean-up Campaign charge ($5.67/unit) and Household Hazardous Waste 
charge ($0.30/unit) 
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