

City of Santa Clara

Table I Monthly Residential Refuse Service Rates in Santa Clara County

19-009 Council Date: 05/21/2019

CITY	1-CAN (or 20-gal cart)	1-CAN (or 32-gal cart)	2-CANS (or 65-gal cart)	3-CANS (or 95-gal cart)	UNLIMITED
CAMPBELL (18/19)	\$21.44	\$28.05	\$56.10	\$84.15	No
CUPERTINO (18/19)	N/A	\$26.32	\$52.64	\$78.97	No
LOS ALTOS (18/19)	\$31.98	\$34.45	\$68.89	\$103.35	No
LOS GATOS (18/19)	\$21.86	\$28.70	\$57.40	\$86.10	No
MILPITAS (18/19)	\$32.22	\$35.02	\$41.19	\$47.32	No
MOUNTAIN VIEW (18/19)	\$23.25	\$33.90	\$67.80	\$101.70	No
PALO ALTO (18/19)	\$27.81	\$50.07	\$100.15	\$150.22	No
SAN JOSE (18/19)	N/A	\$34.19	\$68.38	\$102.57	No
SARATOGA (18/19)	\$23.10	\$30.23	\$60.45	\$90.68	No
SUNNYVALE (18/19)	N/A	\$41.65	\$46.88	\$53.96	No
AVERAGE RATE	\$25.95	\$34.26	\$62.79	\$89.90	N/A
SANTA CLARA (18/19)*	\$26.60	\$33.74	\$47.45	\$61.16	No
SANTA CLARA (Estimated 19/20)*	\$29.04	\$36.59	\$51.10	\$65.61	No

^{*} Includes the monthly Clean-up Campaign charge (\$5.67/unit) and Household Hazardous Waste charge (\$0.30/unit)